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MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
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This table includes enactments of the 2020 Regular Session, 2020 First Special
Session, 2020 Second Special Session and 2020 Third Special Session. Actions
taken at any later special session in 2020 are not included in this volume. Those
section numbers marked by an asterisk refer to Minnesota Statutes 2019
Supplement.

In the column labeled "Minnesota Statutes," the letters following section
numbers show how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the tentative
coding of a new section or subdivision. (A) indicates an amendment either to
an existing section or to a section newly enacted this year. (R) indicates a repeal.
Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the 2020 Regular Session or 2020
First Special Session or 2020 Second Special Session or 2020 Third Special
Session. Those sections will be included in full in the 2020 Minnesota Statutes.

Sections marked (A) or (R) are existing sections of Minnesota Statutes.

Legislative action not fitting the categories "Amendment," "Repeal," and "New"
is designated "Other action."

Chapter references to "1Sp" designate laws passed in the 2020 First Special
Session. Chapter references to "2Sp" designate laws passed in the 2020 Second
Special Session. Chapter references to "3Sp" designate laws passed in the 2020
Third Special Session. All other chapter references are to laws passed in the
2020 Regular Session.
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144.121, Subd. T (A) coviiiiiiiieeeee s

*144.121, Subd. la (A)
144.121, Subd. 1d (N) ..o
144.121, SUbd. 2 (A) ceoeieiiieiieeeeeee s
144.121, Subd. 3 (R) .
144121, SUb. 5 (A) ceoeiieieieeeeeeeeeeee s
*144.121, Subd. 5a (A)
144.121, Subd. 5b (R) .cecveiiiireiiiiicicieieieieieicieieieieieieieeieienenas
144121, Subd. 5¢ (N) ceeoieieieieieeeereeeeeee e
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144.121, Subd. 5d (N)
144.121, Subd. Se (N) ...
144.225, Subd. 2b (A)
144.292, SUBA. 2 (A) oo

144.292, SUBA. 5 (A) rrrerreeereeseeeoeseeseseseeeeseessessessessessssssss

144.292, SUbA. 7 (A coovoeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeee
144.3345, Subd. 1 (A)
EVICK L 0N R
EE I N S
144.343, Subd. 4 (A) .
FLAL.A165 (A) ceveeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeee oo ess e
¥144.4167, Subd. 4 (A)
144.4199, SUBA. 1 (A coooroeooeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
144.4199, SUBA. 42 (N) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
144441, SUBA. 4 (A) oo

144441, SUBA. 5 (A) oo

144442, SUBA. T (A oo

144.4803, Subd. 1 (A) ...
144.4803, SUBA. 18 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeemmemeemeemeeomameeonennenis
144.4803, SUBA. 4 (A) eooorrereeeeeeseeoeeeeeseeoeeesesesseeressessesrso
144.4803, SUBA. 10 (A «eovverreereeeeeseeeeeesesseeseesesessesressessesrssnn
TA4.4806 (A oo eeseesessesseeseeseesseseessessesesses
144.4807, Subd. 1 (A) ...
1444807, SUBA. 2 (A reerreeseeeseeeeeeseoeeeeeeeesesseeressessessssn
1444807, SUBA. 4 (A) oo
VRTINS X 0N F
$144.55, SUBA. 2 (A) eorvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesee
144.55, SUBA. 6 (A) ervreereeeeeereeeeeeseseeeessseeeesessssssessessessssssss
144.6501, SUBA. 7 (A) crrrrereeseeeseseesessseeeesesssesssssessessssssis
144.651, SUBA. 7 (A eoorroeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeoeesseseeseeressessesrsss
144.651, Subd. 8 (A) .
144651, SUBA. 9 (A weeoereerreeeeeeseeseeesesseoseesssesseeressesressses
144651, SUBA. 10 (A evvrrreereecreeeeeeeeeesesseeseosssessesressessessssns
144.651, SUBA. 12 (A) ceeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeseeeeeseesessessessessesn
144.651, SUBA. 14 (A) eroereereeeeeeseeseeeseeseeeeesssesseeressessesrssn
144.651, SUBA. 31 (A errereereeseeeseseeeesesseeeeesesesseeressessesssss
144.651, SUBA. 33 (A eereereeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeeeeesseeseesessessessssn
144.652, SUBA. 2 (A) oo
144.69 (A) weovvvverrerreerenee
144.7065, Subd. 10 (A)
144.7068 (A) wvvvvvvveeeeeereeeeeeseeseseeseessessssssssessesssessssesssssssseeees

VT2 RS 1 X 0N R
VT2 TSRS T X 0N R
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144.7407, SUBA. 2 (A) eeeeeeereeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeseeressessesssen
144.7414, Subd. 2 (A) ...
144.7415, SUBA. 2 (A) cooveereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseesesressessesssen
144.9502, SUBA. 4 (A) ceereeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeeeeeesessessessessesssen
144.966, SUBA. 3 (A) oo
144.966, SUBA. 6 (A weeoereereeeeeoeeseeoeeeseseeoeeoseseeseeressessssrss
T44A.135 (A) covvvveeeeereeeeereeeeesessessessessssssssssssssessesssssessesseesennes
144A.161, SUBA. 5 (A) weooereeeeereeeseeseeeseeseoseosessessersessssssrsss
144A.161, SUBA. 52 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeesesmemmemmesmemmeeneenns
144A.161, Subd. 5e (A) ...
144A.161, SUBA. SZ (A) wevvreeeerreeceereersersereersessesseresssssssrses
144A.19, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeessesssesesssseeseeseseee
144A 472, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeensesseseeneenees
144A.479, SUBA. 6 (A) weoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessessesseneenees
*144A.4796, Subd. 2 (A)
144A.4796, SUBA. 6 (A) wevvveeeeeeeeereereeeeseeseesesssesssssssssssseenees
144A.75, SUBA. 3 (A oo
144A.75, Subd. 6 (A) ....
144A.752, Subd. 1 (A)
#144G.50, Subd. 2 (A)
144H. 16, SUBA. 1 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseereeseeseesessessessensenees
1441118, Subd. 3 (A)
145.853, Subd. 5 (A).
145.892, SUBA. 3 (A) eevereereereeeeeeseseeseseeseeseesssessseressesssssssn
145.901, SUBA. 2 (A cooreereereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
145.902, SUBA. 3 (A) weovooeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees
145.94, SUBA. 2 (A) eoveeereeeereeseeeseseeeeseeseeesesseesssssessessessssn
145.952, SUBA. 2 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeoeeoeemeemeeeeeeeeeeesessesssesessesneeneees
145B.13 (A) wovooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessssesseesssesesseseeseeee
LT\ X 0N
#145C.05, Subd. 2 (A) ..
TEETC X 0N WO
145C.07, SUDBA. 1 (A) woooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeesemmeemmmmesmemmeneeennes
U I a0 W
TA6A.025 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeeeeseseessesesssess
146A.08, SUDA. 4 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeseesssesesesseeseeseseee
*¥147.01, Subd. 7 (A)
147.038, Subd. 1 (A)
147.039 (A) vovvvoeeeee
147.091, Subd. 6 (A)
147.091, SUBA. 8 (A) 1rrrooreereeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeee
147A.01, SUBA. 3 (A wevoeeeeeeeeeeemecoeeeeeeseeseesersersessereerssreerris
147A.01, SUBA. 4 (R) wooeooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeesesmeeemeseseeeeeeeeennnes
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147A.01, SUBA. 62 (N) wecooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemeemeemeemeseeeeeeeennenes
147A.01, Subd. 11 (R) ..
147A.01, Subd. 16a (R)
147A.01, Subd. 17a (R)
14TA01, SUBA. 21 (A oo
147A.01, SUBA. 24 (R) weooveeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeemeemeeseemeeeeeeessmemeeneennnes
147A.01, SUBA. 25 (R) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeesemmeeeemmesememeemeennnes
147A.01, SUBA. 26 (A) weooeeeeeeereeeeseeseeeseeseesesseseessersersssssrses
147A.01, SUBA. 27 (A weooeoeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeceseseessereesssssssses
147A.02 (A) ......
147A.03, SUBA. 12 (N) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeememmeeeemmeseeemeeneeneens
YT TN 02
TATA05 (A) vovvveeeereeereeeereeseeseessessessessssssssessessessessessessesseesenees
N R 0N I
TATA09 (A) vovvveeeereeeeeeeeeeeseessesssssessessssssssssssssssssssssssssessesseeees
TATAL0 (R) covooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeseeeseseeseeseeee
TN S-S Y
147A.13, Subd. 1 (A)
147A.13, Subd. 6 (A)
147A.14, Subd. 4 (A)
TATAL6 (A) wovveeeeeereereerereeeeeeeessessessessesssssessessessessessessessessenees
TA7A18, SUBA. T (R) eooeereeeeeeeereeceeseeeseeseeseeeseesssseesssesrsesie
147A.18, Subd. 2 (R) ....
147A18, SUBA. 3 (R) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemeemeemeeemmeeseemeeeeeenenes

TATAI85 (N) coveveeeeeeveeeeeeeseeeeessessessesssssssssssessessessessessesseenenees

T4TA20 (R) covooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeee

TATA23 (A) wovvreeeereeereeeeeseseeesessessessessssssssssssssssssssesssssessessenees

NG Y X0 Y
FLATB.0S, SUBA. 4 (A) creeerereereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeesses s
FLATCAO, SUDA. 5 (A oo,
147D.03, Subd. 2 (A) ....
F1ATD.27, SUBA. 5 (A) coeveereereereereeseeseeeeeeeeeeessesseseessessesecsssrie
T R LS R VN N
148.10, SUBA. 1 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeee
148.261, SUBA. 5 (A coeeeereeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeseeseesseeee
148.5194, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6403, Subd.
148.6403, Subd.
148.6403, Subd.
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148.6404 (A) covvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148.6405 (A) ... .
148.6412, SUBA. T (R) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseeseeeeeeeseeseeeee
148.6412, SUBA. 2 (A) crroroereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeee
14,6415 (A) wovvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148.6418, SUA. 4 (A) covovoeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeene
148.6418, SUBA. 5 (A) croovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseeseene
%148.6420, Subd. 1 (A)
148.6420, SUBA. 4 (A) crooreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeseeeesseseeene
148.6420, Subd. 5 (A) .. .
148.6423 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148.6425, SUBA. 2 (A) crooreereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeee
148.6428 (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
1486430 (A) wovvvoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148.6432, SUBA. 3 (A) crooroereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148.6435 (A) wovvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148.6438, SUBA. T (A) rerrerreereeeseseeeessssseessessessessessessesssis
148.6443 (A) ......... .
148.6445, SUBA. 11 (A) covvvvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseneee
%148.6448, Subd. 1 (A)
148.6448, SUBA. 2 (A) crooveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeseseessesseene
148.6449, SUBA. 2 (A) cevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeseeeee
148.754 (A) .....
148B.5905 (A)
*148B.593 (A)
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
148E.010, Subd.
TASE015 (A) oo eeeeeee e seeseeeeeeeeeeseeeee
148E.025, Subd. .
U S 0 8 W
148E.055, SUBA. 1 (A) verveerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesseeseeseeeesseseeeee
148E.055, SUBA. 2 (A) covveereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeeeee
148E.055, Subd. 2a (N)
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148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.055, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.060, Subd.
148E.065, Subd.
148E.070, Subd.
148E.070, Subd.
148E.070, Subd.
148E.075, Subd.
148E.075, Subd.
148E.075, Subd.
148E.075, Subd.
148E.075, Subd.
148E.075, Subd.
148E.075, Subd.
148E.0751 (N)
148E.0752 (N)
148E.0753 (N)
TA8E.080 (A) eeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesesesesessesesssesseessesesssssssssesn
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148E.085 (A)
148E.095, Subd,

148E.095, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.
148E.130, Subd.

148E.135 (R)
148E.140 (R)
148E.145 (A) ..
148E.150 (R)
148E.155 (R)
148E.160 (R)
148E.165 (R)
148E.170 (R)
148E.240, Subd
148E.245, Subd

148F.09, Subd. 6 (A)

148F.13, Subd.

148F.205, Subd.

150A.06, Subd.

*151.01, Subd. 23 (A)
*151.01, Subd. 27 (A) ..
*151.01, Subd. 27 (A)
151.01, Subd. 27a (A)
151.01, Subd. 42 (N)

*151.06, Subd.

*151.065, Subd.
*151.065, Subd.
*151.065, Subd.
*151.065, Subd.
*151.065, Subd.
*151.065, Subd.
*151.065, Subd.
*151.071, Subd.
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Chapter

LAY oo

JT(A)
.5 (A)

12 (A)
1(A)
6(A)

6(A)
1(A)
1(A)
3
3(A) ...
6 (A)
7(A)
7(A)
2(A)
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151.071, SUBA. 8 (A eeeereereereeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeeeesesesseeressessesssen
151.071, Subd. 10 (A) .. .
F151.19, SUBA. 3 (A) cooveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee
151,19, SUBA. 4 (A roeereeeeereeeeeeeeseeeeseseeeseeesseessssessessesssis
151.21, SUBA. 48 (A) weoovoeeoeeeeereeeoeeseeseeeseesesseesssssesrses
*151.252, Subd. 1 (A)
R UR ARSI R 0N D
R TR ARSI NS () R
R TR ARSI N () R
151.37, Subd. 16 (N) .
TRk N 0N
*151.441, Subd. 1 (A)
*151.555, Subd. 3 (A)
TS BrZ 0 WO
TS B Z TSI T X 0N F
151,74, SUBA. 4 (A) oroeeeeeeereeeeeeseeoeeeee e
152.02, SUBA. 2 (A erroerreeeeereeseesseseesessseseeseessessessessessesssis
152.02, Subd. 3 (A) ...
152.02, SUBA. 4 (A weoveeeeeeereeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseoeeesssesseeressessesrssn
F152.11, SUBA. T (A coereereeeeereereereeseeseeeeeeeeseessesseseessesessscsserie
RP R LIRS NS 0N D
#152.126, Subd. 6 (A)
#152.29, Subd. 1 (A) .
IR RIS T X 0N F

IR E 0N S

TEK): 71 0N N

155A.23, SUBA. 19 (N) covvvvveeeeeveereereeeeeeeeseeesssesseesesssssseseesenees 106 oo 1
155A.23, SUBA. 20 (N) covvvvveeeeeveeveeeeeeeeeseseeseseessessssssssesssesenees 106 oo 2
155A.27, SUBA. 9 (A) wovvvvveveeeeererreereressssesssssssessessesssssesseeseeees 106 oo 3
155A.271, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveeevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseesseesesseseen 83 oo 1 e 45
155A.29, Subd. 7 (N)
156.125, Subd. 3 (A)

TR X 0N T

160.05, SUBA. 1 (A) covovvoereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

160.262, Subd. 3 (A)

160.266, SUbA. 15 (A) crooreereereeeeeeeeseesees oo eeseeeseeeeseeseeeeeeee 83

160.276, SUBA. 28 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 83

161.082, SUBA. 2 (A) cooroereereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee 83

161.115, Subd. 43 (A) ... .. 100 ...

161.1231, SUBA. 10 (R) wovvvveoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeereee 83

T B RN RV S 110 3
161.166, SUbA. 2 (A) cooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 83 oo 1 e 51
161.53 (A) coveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 83 oo 1 oo 52

Official Publication of the State of Minnesota
Revisor of Statutes



MINNESOTA LAWS 2020

TABLE 2 1322

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

168.012, Subd. 1c (A)
%168.013, Subd. 1a (A) .
168.013, Subd. 23 (N)
168.09, SUBA. 7 (A erooereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeesesseeseeseeesseeen
168.001 (A) wrvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesessssesesssseessessssssssssseeseeees
168.092 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseesseeseeeseseseesesseeeeee
$168.12, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvevvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
168.27, SUBA. 16 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeememeereeeeeeeeseeeeneenees
169.09, SUBA. 3 (A) ereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseseseeseeseesessesese
169.18, Subd. 6 (A) ... .
169.451, SUBA. 2 (A) eooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e sesseeseeseeeeeeee
169.451, SUBA. 22 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseesesessseeseesenee
169.451, SUBA. 4 (A) crroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeeeeeeeee
169.791, SUBA. 5 (A) crrroereereeeeeeeeseeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee
169.812 (N) covvovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseeesesseessessssesssssseeseeee
169.86, SUBA. 35 (R) wvvvvvvveeeeeeeverreerereeseseseeeessesseesssssesseseeseenes
H169.86, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvvvvreereeeeereeseessssesssssssssssssssssssssssesssseseees
#169.881, Subd. 3 (A) ..
169A.03, Subd. 18 (A)
169A.03, Subd. 20 (A)
*169A.24, Subd. 1 (A)
171.02, SUBA. 28 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeoeemeemeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeneeseeeeene
171.02, Subd. 2a (A)..
171.02, Subd. 2b (A)
171.0605, Subd. 5 (A)
171.07, SUBA. T (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
171.07, SUBA. 3 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeemeeeeeoeeeeemeeeesseseeeeesseeneeneees
FLT107, SUBA. 62 (A) errereeeeeeeseeeeeesesseeeeeesseessssesssssssries
171.07, Subd. 65 (N oo
RARITATRNIT Y RO\ WO
171.13, Subd. 8 (N) ...
AT IS K () R
171,17, SUbA. 4 (A) eoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseene
AT TN P
AT UATESII Y RO\ N
AR LAY RO\ D
171,187, SUbA. 3 (A) cooeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
174.30, SUBA. 28 (A) wevvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeessssesseesesssesseseeseeees
174.30, Subd. 3 (A) ... .
17430, SUBA. 48 (A) vovvvvvveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeseseeesssesseessssssssesseseenes
17430, SUBA. 45 (R) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeseesesssessesseseeees
I ZI T Y R X 0N I
174.525 (N) covveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
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176.011, SUBA. 15 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeesssesseesseeseeeeseee
¥176.231, Subd. 1 (A) ..
181.973 (R eeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeesesseessesess s
181.9731 (N covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesessseeseesesssssesssssssssssssssssenees
181.9732 (N covvvvveeeeeveeeeeeeeseeeeeseseessessessessessessssssssessssssssenees
181A.04, SUBA. 7 (N) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessseesseeseesesseseen
LSV R0
EZ X0 O
184B.03, Subd. 1 (A)
184B.03, Subd. 2 (A)
214.103, Subd. 8 (A)
LA VR LI ON W
FDTA.122 (AA) oo
AT L RO
216B.241, SUBA. 5 (A) woovvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeeens
216C.437, Subd. 11 (A)
D16F.015 (N) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
%223.16, Subd. 4 (A) .
%223.177, Subd. 2 (A)
%223.177, Subd. 3 (A)
240,13, SUDA. 5 (A) wovvvvveereeeeeeeeeerreesessessesssesessesssssessessessesees
%240.131, Subd. 7 (A)
240.30, Subd. 5 (A) ...
240.30, SUBA. 9 (A) ceeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeree
241,021, SUBA. Ad (N) ceooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessesnennenees
24175, SUBA. 2 (A oot
DA1.80 (A) wovvvvveveereeeeereessssessssssesssssssessessssssssessssesssesessesseseeeen
242,192 (A) vovvveveereeeeeveereeseesesssesesssssessssssssessesessesssesesssssesseeen
243,166, SUBA. 7 (A) wrvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
LI E 1)
245.4871, Subd. 32a (N) ..
2454885, SUBA. 1 (A) weoooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeemeeeeeseemeeseeseeneenenees
%245.4889, SUBA. 1 (A) covovvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
#245.735, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
245.814, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesessessessese
245.8261, SUBA. 9 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeemeeennee
245A.02, SUBA. 2 (A) creveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseeeeee
*245A.02, Subd. 18 (A)
*245A.03, Subd. 7 (A) .
245A.04, SUBA. 5 (A) wooveereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeessesssssssssssssssssessssssnees
245A.04, SUBA. 9 (A) weovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesessessessessessssssssesssssenees
245A.06, SUDA. 8 (A) weoooeoeeeeeeereereereereereesessessessessessessesnennes
$245A.07, SUBA. 3 (A) covverreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeereeseeee
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245A.07, SUBA. 5 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereseensesseesessessesseeeeeees
245A.08, Subd. 2a (A) ..
DASA085 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeee e seeeeeseeeee
245A.11, SUBA. 28 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeessesess
#245A.11, Subd. 7a (A)
245A.11, SUBA. 7B (A) woooveeeeeeeeeeereerereereeeeeeseseessssssssessenneen

245A.143, SUDA. 8 (A) weooveeeeereeeeereererrereeseessesesseessessssessessnenns
DASATA35 (A) coveveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessesssesessessssssesessesssssessessessesnes
*245A.145, Subd. 1 (A)
¥245A.149 (A) ...
*245A.16, Subd. 1 (A)
*245A.40, Subd. 1 (A)
*245A.40, Subd. 7 (A)

DASAS50 (A) ceoereeereeeeeeeereseessssseeceeeeeeeeeseesessessseseeereeeen
245C.02, SUBA. 5 (A) wevvvrverereeeeeersesecreeeeeeeeseesessss oo
245C.02, SubA. 118 (N) coveeeeeereeeeereeeeeeeeseeeses e 1SP2 oo 5 e 6
245C.02, Subd. 115 (N) covoveeeeerreeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeessseeerereeeen 1SP2 oo 5 e 7

245C.02, Subd. 18 (A)
245C.02, Subd. 21 (N)
*245C.03, Subd. 1 (A)
245C.03, Subd. 13 (N)
245C.04, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeesesses,
245C.04, Subd. 1 (A) ....
245C.04, Subd. 11 (N oo,
#245C.05, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
245C.05, SUBA. 6 (A) crreerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseesessee
#245C.08, SUBA. T (A) vovvvvveeeeereeeeeeereresseseeeeesseeeseeesseseeeeeeen
245C.10, SUBA. 15 (N) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeseeeee
245C.10, SUBA. 16 (N) ereveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
#245C.13, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
245C.14, Subd. 3 (N).
245C.15, SUBA. 4 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseessessessessess
245C.16, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseesseseessesses,
245C.16, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeesseesesses,
245C.16, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseesesses,
245C.17, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeseeseeseeseee
245C.17, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeee
245C.17, Subd. 7 (N)
245C.18 (A) coooo...
245C.21, Subd. 2 (A)
HF245C.22, SUBA. 5 (A) crevrrerrereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseessesesssssesssssssin
245C.24, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseesee
YL ICl X0\ N
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245C.27, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseesee
245C.27, Subd. 2 (A) .
245C.28, SUBA. 1 (A) cereerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeessesseeseeseseee
245C.29, SUBA. 1 (A) cereerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeesseeseeseeseeeee
245C.31, SUBA. 1 (A) erreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
245C.32, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeesseeseeseeseesee
245C.32, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeesseeseeseesessee
245D.02, Subd. 11 (A)
245D.02, SUBA. 11 (A) covoveeveeveeeeereerereeseeeeesseseseesssessssessesseeen
245D.02, Subd. 32a (N) ...

245D.04, SUBA. 3 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesermensessesseesessesseeneeees
245D.06, SUBA. 1 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeerereeeeemeesseeseseessessesnenees
245D.06, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeseeseesessessesseseeeees
245D.06, SUBA. 6 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeeeessenseseessesseseeeees
245D.071, Subd. 3 (A)
¥245D.071, SUBA. 5 (A) erovrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee 1SP2 oo 4 oo 1
245D.081, SUBA. 2 (A) wevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessesssssesssssssssssssssnees 1SP2 oo 2 e 5
245D.09, Subd. 4 (A)
245D.09, Subd. 4 (A)
245D.09, Subd. 4a (A)
*245D.09, Subd. 5 (A)
245D.10, Subd. 3a (A)
245D.11, Subd. 2 (A) ....
245D.22, SUBA. 7 (A) weveveeeeeereeeeeeeereereereeseeseesessessessessesseseeeees
245D.25, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereereeseessesessesseesessessesseeees
245D.32, SUBA. 5 (A) wovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeesessesseseessesseeseeees
245F.02, SUBA. 7 (A) wevereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseseessessesssseesseseeesenees
245F.02, Subd. 14 (A)
245F.02, SUBA. 20 (R) ereseeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeseseeseeseeseeeee
DA5F.03 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesees e
245F.04, Subd. 1 (A) .
245F.04, SUBA. 5 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseesseeseseessessesesenen
245F.06, SUBA. 2 (A) weveveeeeeeeeeereereeemereeseesensessessessessesseesenees
245F.12, SUBA. 2 (A) wovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeseeeeneesseesessessessessenees
245F.12, SUBA. 3 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesseeseesessesseenenees
245F.15, SUBA. 3 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeemeesseeseseessessseneeees
2A5F.15, SUBA. 5 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseesessesseeneeneeees
245F.16, SUBA. 1 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesessesseseessesseseenees
245F.16, Subd. 2 (A) .
DASE.I8 (A) ceoeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeeeeeseeseeeeee
245G.02, SUBA. 2 (A) woovevreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessessessessessssssssssssssenees
245G.03, SUBA. 1 (A) weoveveereeeeereereereereesesressessessessessessesneenes
245G.08, SUDA. 2 (A) weovvveeeeeereereeeeererrereeneessesesssessesessessessneens
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245G.08, SUBA. 3 (A) teoreereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeee
245G.08, Subd. 5 (A) ....
245G.09, SUBA. 1 (A) wevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeseseeeeessessesesssesseeseeees

245G.10, SUBA. 3 (A) wovveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesessssssessssssssesssssseees

245G. 11, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvevveeeeeeereeeeereseesssssssssssessssssssessssseeees

245G.11, SUBA. 4 (A) woovevreeeeeeeeeeereereeeeseeseeeseseessesssssessesseen

O ETCR XN D

#$245G.13, SUBA. 1 (A) cooverreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeee

245G.13, SUBA. 2 (A) weoveeeeeeeeeeeeereermereeressensessessessessessessenees

245G.21, Subd. 2 (A) ....
245G.21, SUBA. 3 (A) weveeeeeeeereeeeeeeereereereeseessesessessessessessesseeees
FDASTLTT (A) covvreeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeessesssssssssessssssssessessesssssessessenees

T3¢ R 0N
246.711, SUBA. 2 (A) weoeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeseeseessesessesssssessessesseeees
246.715, SUBA. 2 (A) weoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesessesssssessesseseeeees
246.716, SUBA. 2 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereereseeeeessesssssssssssssessessenees
YT 300 0N
246.722 (A) .
251,043, SUBA. T (A) wovoeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeereeseemeeseesessesseessesesseeneeees
252A.02, SUBA. 12 (A) weooveeeeereeeeeeeerereereeneesseseesesssesessessesseeees
252A.04, SUDA. 2 (A) weovoveeeeeeeeeeereerrereereeseessesessesssssessessesseeens
252A.20, SUBA. T (A) weoeoeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereereeseessesessessessessessessesens
253B.02, Subd. 4b (A) ..
253B.02, SUBA. 6 (R) eveereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseesseseesesres,
253B.02, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeee
253B.02, SUbA. 78 (N oo,
253B.02, SUBA. 8 (A) crreeeereeeeeeeeeeeee oo esseeseeseeseseee
253B.02, SUBA. 9 (A) crreerereeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeesseeseeseeeee
253B.02, SUbA. 10 (A) ererereeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
253B.02, Subd. 12a (R)
253B.02, Subd. 13 (A) ..
253B.02, SUBA. 16 (A) ceeveeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseseessessessessess
253B.02, SUBA. 17 (A) ceeveeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseseeesessessessess
253B.02, SUBA. 18 (A) ceeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeesesses,
253B.02, SUBA. 19 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesesses,
253B.02, SUbA. 21 (A) ceeteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseeeee
253B.02, SUBA. 22 (A) ceeteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
253B.02, SUBA. 23 (A) eeeteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
253B.03, Subd. 1 (A).
253B.03, SUBA. 2 (A) crreerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e

253B.03, SUBA. 3 (A) crreerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeseseeseeseeeeeeee

253B.03, SUBA. 4 (A) coovvvvveeeereereevrereeeeeeeeeesseeeseesssesseeeseeseeeen
253B.03, SUDA. 48 (A .eeveereereereereeseeseeseeeeeseeseeseereeresre,
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253B.03, SUBA. 5 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
253B.03, Subd. 6 (A).
253B.03, Subd. 6b (A)
253B.03, Subd. 6d (A)
253B.03, Subd. 6d (A)
253B.03, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeeesesseeseesessee
253B.03, Subd. 10 (A)
253B.04, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessessessessessessesns
253B.04, Subd. 1a (A)
253B.04, Subd. 2 (A) ....
PRK]: X1 2N ) N
253B.045, Subd. 2 (A)
253B.045, Subd. 3 (A)
253B.045, Subd. 5 (A)
253B.045, Subd. 6 (A)
253B.05, SUBA. 1 (R cerreereeeeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesessesseesesseesesress
253B.05, SUBA. 2 (R cereeerereeeeeereeseeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessesseesssress
253B.05, Subd. 2b (R) ..
253B.05, SUBA. 3 (R) evevreereereereeseeseeseeseereesesseeseereeresres,
253B.05, SUBA. 4 (R) vvevreereeereeseeseeseesesseeseeseeseeseeseesesre,
PRK] X1 N0 ) N
253B.06, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesseseeesesses,
253B.06, Subd. 2 (A) ....
253B.06, SUBA. 2 (A) wevvvvveereereereeeeeresreseeeeesseseseesssesessesseseeeen
253B.06, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo

PRK) X1 0

253B.065 (R) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesssesessessssessssssssessesssssssssssenees

253B.066 (R) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeessessessssesssssssssssessssssssessssesnees

253B.07, SUBA. 1 (A) crreerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessseeseeseeseeeee

253B.07, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseee

253B.07, Subd. 2a (A) ..
253B.07, Subd. 2b (A)
253B.07, Subd. 2d (A)
253B.07, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeesesses
253B.07, SUBA. 5 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesessee,
253B.07, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseeseee
253B.08, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
253B.08, Subd. 2a (A)
253B.08, Subd. 5 (A) ...
253B.08, Subd. 5a (A)
253B.09, SUBA. 1 (A) crreerereeeeeereeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeseseeseeseeseseee
253B.09, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseesee
253B.09, SUBA. 3 (R) eveereereerreeseeseeseeseeseereesesseeseereesesress

Official Publication of the State of Minnesota
Revisor of Statutes



MINNESOTA LAWS 2020

TABLE 2 1328

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

253B.09, Subd. 3a (A)
253B.09, Subd. 5 (A) ...
PEK] X1 X 0N
PEKT X1/ 0N S
253B.095, Subd. 3 (A)
253B.097, Subd. 1 (A)
253B.097, Subd. 2 (A)
253B.097, Subd. 3 (A)
253B.097, Subd. 6 (A)
253B.10 (A) ceoveererrenn.
253B.12, Subd. 1 (A)
253B.12, Subd. 2 (R)
253B.12, Subd. 3 (A)
253B.12, Subd. 4 (A)
253B.12, Subd. 7 (A)
253B.13, Subd. 1 (A)
253B.14 (A) oo
253B.141 (A) ..
253B.15, Subd. 1 (A)
253B.15, Subd. 1a (A)
253B.15, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeeseseessessess
253B.15, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesesses
253B.15, Subd. 3a (A) ..
253B.15, Subd. 3b (A)
253B.15, Subd. 3c (A)
253B.15, SUBA. 5 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
253B.15, SUBA. 7 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeesseeseeseeseseee
253B.15, Subd. 8a (N)
253B.15, SUBA. 9 (A) crreerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeseseeseeseeseeeee
253B.15, Subd. 10 (A)
253B.15, Subd. 11 (R) ..
PRK1: T LR 0N NSNS 11 SO S
PRK): T LA 0N NS 11 SO S
253B.18, SUbA. 1 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeseeseeeeeeeessesseeseeseeseeseeseess ISP2 eooereereereeess 6 oo,
253B.18, SUbA. 2 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseesseesseeeesesseeseess ISP2 ereereereereesss 6 oo,
253B.18, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeesseeeesessesseess ISP2 eooereereereess 6 oo
253B.18, SUbA. 42 (A ceeveeeeereereseeereereereeeeeseeseeseseeseesseeseess ISP2 eooereeeeereesss 6 oo
253B.18, SUbA. 4D (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 1SP2 oo 6 oo 86
253B.18, Subd. 4c (A) ..
253B.18, SUBA. 5 (A) crreerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeesssesseeseeseesee
253B.18, Subd. 5a (A)
253B.18, SUBA. 6 (A) cereeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeesesseeseeseesee
253B.18, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeseeseesesseeseeseesessee
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253B.18, Subd.
253B.18, Subd.
253B.18, Subd.
253B.18, Subd.
253B.18, Subd.
253B.18, Subd.
253B.19, Subd.
253B.20, Subd.
253B.20, Subd.
253B.20, Subd.
253B.20, Subd.
253B.20, Subd.
253B.20, Subd.
253B.21, Subd.
253B.21, Subd.
253B.21, Subd.
253B.212, SUBA. 1 (A) erereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeee
253B.212, Subd. 1a (A) ....

253B.212, Subd. 1b (A)
253B.212, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseseessessessessess
253B.22, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeesessessessess
253B.22, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesesses
253B.22, Subd. 3 (A).
253B.22, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeee
253B.23, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
253B.23, SUA. 15 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
253B.23, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeee oo
253B.23, SUDA. 4 (A) wovvvvveereereeeeeeeereseesesesessessssssssessssssseseeeen
253B.24 (A) oo
253D.02, SUBA. 6 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeereereereereereereesessessessessessesnenees
253D.07, Subd. 2 (A) ...
253D.10, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeereermereereesesrensesseeseesessesseeseeees
253D.28, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveeeeeeeeereereeeeereesessensesseesessessessesnenees
*254A.03, Subd. 3 (A)
$254A.03, SUDBA. 3 (A) ceereereereereereeseeseeseereeseesseseeseesesseeseesecrie
254A.08, SUDA. 2 (A) weoeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeereereeseeseesessesseesessessessenees
RN RO N
PRTYNG 10N W
254B.03, Subd. 1 (A) ....
*254B.03, Subd. 4a (R)
H¥254B.04, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeerereeeeereeseeeeeeeeseeeseeseseeeeeeeeen
#254B.05, SUBA. 1 (A) covvvvvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
256.01, SUBA. 12 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeeseeeemeesseeseeeesseeneeeenees
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#256.01, Subd. 14b (A)
256.01, Subd. 15 (A) ....
256.01, SUBA. 29 (A) w.oeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesessesseesessesseseeeees
256.0112, Subd. 10 (A)
256,041, SUBA. 10 (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeseeseseeeseessesssssessseneens

%256.042, SUBA. 2 (A) crvovevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeee
%256.042, SUBA. 4 (A) crvvreereereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeseeeeeeeeee
T K RO
256,045, SUBA. 3 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeereeemeeeereeseeeeeeesseemeesesseeneeneeee

256.045, Subd. 3b (A) ..
256,045, SUBA. 4 (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeseeeneeeeeee
256.82, SUBA. 2 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeeeeeemeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeennee
256.87, SUBA. 8 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeseeeeeeneee
256.9685, Subd. 1a (A)
256.9685, Subd. 1b (A)
256.9685, Subd. Ic (A)
256.975, SUBA. 78 (A) wovvvvvrverreeeeeeesseseesesssessessssssssessssessesseeees
256.975, Subd. 11 (A) ...
PRI AT T N

256B.04, Subd. 14a (A)
256B.043, SUBA. 2 (A) covovveveeveereeeeereeeeseeeeeesesessesssessseeseeseeeen
256B.055, Subd. 12 (A)
256B.056, Subd. 1a (A) ...
256B.056, SUBA. 4 (A) cvvvvveveeveereeeeerereeseeeeessesessesssssesseseeseeeen
#256B.056, SUBA. 5C (A) wevvvvvereeereeeerrereeseeesesseesessessesseseeeee

256B.056, SUDA. 7 (A) wvvvvveveereereereerersesseesessessssssssesesseseeseeeen
256B.056, SUBA. 78 (A cresreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesessessesssss
256B.056, SUBA. 10 (A) wovvvvvvveereeeeererrereeeeesseesseesssessssesseseeeen
256B.0561, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvverveereereererrereeeeessessssssssessssessesseeen
256B.057, SUBA. 1 (A) covovveveeveereereereeeeeeeeeesseesseeseseesseeseeeeeeen
256B.057, Subd. 8 (R) .....
256B.057, Subd. 10 (A)

256B.0575, SUBA. 1 (A) wevvevevveeveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeessessseseseeseeseeeen
256B.0575, SUBA. 2 (A) wevveveeveeveeeeerereeseeeeesseseseesssssesesseeseeeen
256B.0621, SUBA. 4 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesesees,

256B.0622, SUA. 2 (A) wevvvvvvereeeeereerereeeeesseeeseesssssessesseeeeeen
256B.0623, SUBA. 2 (A) wovveveeveereereererrereeeresseeessessseseseeseeseeeen
256B.0625, SUBA. 1 (A) wevveveervereereereerereeeseeseesssesssessssesseseeeen
256B.0625, Subd. 51 (A) .....
*256B.0625, Subd. 5m (A)
256B.0625, SUBA. 12 (A) wvvvvvvvereereerereereeeeersessssessseseesessesseeee
*256B.0625, Subd. 13 (A)
*256B.0625, Subd. 13 (A)
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256B.0625, Subd. 13h (A) oo 115

*256B.0625, Subd. 17 (A) ... .. 115

256B.0625, SUbd. 26 (A) .eevveeeeerieieieeieieeeeeeeese e 115

256B.0625, SUBd. 27 (A) woeeeeeeeeerieeeieeieieiee e 115

256B.0625, SUbd. 28 (A) .eevveeeeerieiereeieieeee et 115

256B.0625, Subd. 33 (A) .covveviiiieiereeceeeeee 1Sp2

256B.0625, Subd. 562 (A) ..ooveveiririciieieceeeceeceenen 1Sp2

*¥256B.0625, Subd. 60a (A) ..c.covvveveeriricininieicireceeene 115

256B.0625, Subd. 64 (A) c.coveeeeiicieiiecreeeees
*256B.064, Subd. 2 (A) ....
256B.0652, Subd. 10 (A) ..cecvvvimeeeiicieiriieieeneciereeneeeienene
256B.0653, SUbA. 4 (A) ..o
256B.0653, SUDA. 5 (A) .eeeeeveiriiieirieieieieieneeeeneeieiene
256B.0653, SUDA. 7 (A) .eeeeeiireieirieieieieieeseeieeeeseeienene
256B.0654, SUbd. 1 (A) .eeeeeeiieeeeirecieirieeeeseeieeeneeieene
256B.0654, SUbd. 1 (A) ceoveveeeieereeieereceeeee s
256B.0654, Subd. 2a (A)
256B.0654, Subd. 2a (A)
256B.0654, Subd. 3 (A) ..eeeeveiieiciieeieeeeree e
256B.0654, Subd. 3 (A) c.coevvrieiiicieiieeeee s
256B.0654, Subd. 4 (A) ..ceceeveiicieiieeirieeneeereeeeenene
256B.0654, Subd. 4 (A) c.coevrviieiiicienieceeee s
256B.0659, Subd. 2 (A) ...
256B.0659, Subd. 4 (A) oo
256B.0659, Subd. 8 (A) ..ceevrerieeieiieieireieeeeie s
*256B.0659, Subd. 11 (A)
*256B.0711, Subd. 1 (A) oo
256B.0751 (A) eevreereeeireeeeieireeieieesee et
256B.0752 (R) ovvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeesseeeeeeeesseeeeessese
256B.0753, Subd. 1 (A) c.coeviieiiiciericeieeceeeeeeeeaes
*256B.0759, Subd. 3 (A) . .
*256B.0759, Subd. 4 (A) c.coovieeieiriceeeeeeeeeeeenes
256B.0911, Subd. 1 (A) wceeveriiicrriicieiicieireeeieeneeeneenee
*256B.0911, Subd. 1a (A)
*256B.0911, Subd. 3a (A)
*256B.0911, Subd. 3f (A)
*256B.0913, Subd. 8 (A) .eceveiieieieicieeeieeeeenene
256B.092, Subd. 18 (A) ..cecveeieieeirieieirecieseeeeeeeeeeee
*256B.092, Subd. 1b (A) ..
256B.0941, Subd. 1 (A) .oeeeeeeerieeeirieeirieeeeseeeeeeeseeieenene
256B.0941, Subd. 3 (A) ceovveveeereerrere s
256B.0944, Subd. 1 (A) ..ocoeeveiicieiicciecerecereeeeneene
256B.0945, Subd. 1 (A) ..ooeeveeicierricieieeieereeeeereeieneene
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256B.0947, SUBA. 2 (A) creveeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
256B.0947, Subd. 4 (A) ...
256B.0947, SUBA. 5 (A) crereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeesseeseeseeseseee
256B.0947, SUBA. 6 (A) crrreereseeeeseeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeesssesseeseeseeeee
256B.0949, SUBA. 2 (A) ererrerreeeeeseeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeseseeseeseeseeeee
256B.0949, SUBA. 5 (A) creveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeseeseee
256B.0949, SUDBA. 6 (A) ceeveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseesessee
256B.0949, SUBA. 9 (A) reerrerereeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessessesss
256B.0949, SUBA. 13 (A) ceevereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessesseseessessess
256B.0949, Subd. 14 (A) ..
256B.0949, SUA. 15 (A) ceeeeseeeeereeseeeeeeeeseeeeesseseesseesessesees,
256B.0949, SUA. 16 (A) crereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
256B.0949, SUBA. 16 (A) creereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesee
256B.0951, SUBA. 5 (A) crrreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
PRI X1 R RO\ S
256B.097, SUBA. 4 (A) erereeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeseeeee
256B.097, SUBA. 6 (A) errrereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseessseeseeseeseeeee
*256B.49, Subd. 13 (A) ....

*256B.49, Subd. 14 (A)
256B.49, SUBA. 16 (A) ceeveeeeeeeerreeeeeseeeeesesseseessessessessessessess
256B.49, SUBA. 23 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesesseesessessessess
PRI LTI I 0 ) S
256B.4911 (N) ...........

256B.69, SUBA. 6 (N) wevvvvvereeeeereereereeseeseeeseeeeseessesseseesseenenees
256B.692, SUDA. 2 (A) covvvveveeveereereereeeeseeeeessessssesssesessesseseeeen
256B.73, SUBA. 5 (A) wevvvvveereereereereeressesseesessessssssssessssssseseeeen
PRI T 0N O
256B.77, SUBA. 17 (A) eervereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeesssesseeseeseeees
HF256B.85, SUBA. 2 (A) creeerereereeeeeseeseeeeessesseessssessssesssssssssssssin
*256B.85, Subd. 10 (A)
256B.85, Subd. 12a (A) ....
256D.02, Subd. 17 (A)
256B.21, SUBA. 5 (A ceereereeseereereeseeseeseeseeseeseereeseeseeseeresres,
PR ST R RN
256F.10, SUBA. 1 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseemeesseeseeeessesnesnenees
256F. 10, SUBA. 4 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneesseeseseessesseeeenees
256103, SUBA. 3 (A) eereereeeeereeeeesseseeseeeeeeeseesseesesseesssrses
256103, SUBA. 14 (A) oo,
*2561.04, Subd. 2b (A) .
256105, SUBA. 16 (A) weorrrereeeeemremmmmmmmemmemmmmmeememmmmmemmesemmeennens
256105, SUBA. 111 (A) roereeeereeseeseeseesesseseesseesessssseesssreis
256105, SUDA. 8 (A .evreereeeereeroesseseeseeseeeeeseeseesseseesssrse,
256106, SUBA. 2 (A eovoeereeeereeseeeseseeeeeseeeeeseesoessereessess,
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256106, SUBA. 10 (N weooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseesseseesesrss
2561.08, Subd. 73a (A) .
256J.08, SUDBA. 738 (A) wovvvvvrrereereeereereesessesssssessssssssessessessenees
PRI LI J
256L.03, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvrvveeerrereereeeeeesessessessssssssesssssssssssessenees
256L.04, SUBA. 13 (R) covvveveveeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseeesseseeeesseesneen
256L.07, SUBA. 4 (A) ceceeereereereereeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeseereeseere,
256L.15, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvveeveeeereeeeeereeseesesnesssenessesssssessessessenees
256M.10, SUBA. 2 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessessessesses,
256M.40, Subd. 1 (A) ...
2S6M.AT, SUBA. T (A ceeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo,
256N.02, Subd. 14a (A)
256N.21, SUBA. 2 (A) wovoeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeereeseeeensessesseesessessesnenees
256N.21, SUBA. 5 (A) wevoeveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseseessessenseneessesseseeeees
256N.24, SUBA. 4 (A) wevoeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeseseessessessesesssessnenenees
256P.01, SUBA. 68 (N oo,
FDEERAA (A) oo
256R.54, Subd. 1 (A) ....
PRI LRI Y R 0N
#2568.01, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeneen
#2568.19, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeeeee
257.0725 (A covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseessesesssessessesesssessesseeee
257.0764 (A) ......

257.63, SUBA. 3 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeessesseesessesnennenees
LR BT RO\
257B.01, SUBA. 3 (A) wevvveveeeeereereeeeererreseeesessesessssssessssesseseeeen
257B.01, SUBA. 9 (A) wevvvvvveveereereereerereesesesessessssesssesssssseeseeeen
257B.01, SUBA. 10 (A) wovvvveveeveereeeeerereereeeeesseeesessssesssseseeseeeen
257B.06, SUBA. 7 (A) wevvvvveereereereeeeereseeseessessessssssssessssesseseeeee
XX 0N
260.761, Subd. 2 (A) .
I D) N
260B.171, SUBA. 6 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeesesseesessessesses,
*260B.198, Subd. 1 (A)
*260B.331, Subd. 2 (A)
260C.007, SUA. 3 (A) creteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
260C.007, SUBA. 5 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeee
260C.007, SUBA. 6 (A) crrreeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeee
260C.007, Subd. 13 (A) ...
260C.007, Subd. 1628 (N eoveeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesressessessesresreis
260C.007, Subd. 165 (N) creeeseereeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeee
260C.007, Subd. 218 (N eooeeeereeereereereeseereereeseeseereerssre,
260C.007, Subd. 258 (N .eoeeeeerereereeseereereeseereeseessereeresres,
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260C.007, Subd. 26 (N .eoeeeeereeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseesseseeresres, 1Sp2
260C.007, Subd. 26d (N) ..
260C.007, Subd. 275 (N) creeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeee
*260C.139, Subd. 3 (A)
260C.150, SUBA. 3 (A) ererereeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeessseeseeseeseeeee
260C.157, SUbA. 3 (A) ceveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeeseseeseeseesessee
260C.171, SUbA. 3 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
B R G0N N
#260C.178, Subd. 1 (A)
#260C.201, Subd. 6 (A) ....
1 a1 X 0N
1 a1 LR 0N
260C.209, SUBA. 2 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseseeee
260C.212, SUBA. 1 (A) eeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
260C.212, Subd. 1a (N)
*260C.212, Subd. 2 (A)
260C.212, Subd. 4a (A)
260C.212, Subd. 12 (A) ....

. 124

TSR N 0-N NSNS 11 SRS E 17
1 ek 2 WO\ J 125
1 a2 0N YD 11 ot S 81
I GRS L 0N YD 11 S S 82
260C.503, Subd. 2 (A) .. 126
ORI X TS 0 ) WD 11 SO, SO 83

b1 e 11 X0 ) N
b1 e 12X 0
b1 o1 )
DI o) X 0 )
260C.708 (N ooveeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesssseoceeereeeeeeessssesesseseeereeeeneeen
T S A N )
260C.712 (N) ..
B SN A V) N

260D.01 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessessess

260D.02, SUBA. 3 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeereesereeneessesseseessesseseeeee 128
260D.02, SUBA. 5 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeereeeeeeeereerereeneesseeseseessesseenenees

I S0

0 S )

I SXIE R0 R

260E.04 (N) ...
B SRR S

B ST ) S 1.1 S
B ST ) NS 1! I S
B L0 NS 117 I SR
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260E.09 (N)
260E.10 (N) ....
260E.11 (N)
260E.12 (N)
260E.13 (N)
260E.14 (N)
260E.15 (N)
260E.16 (N)
260E.17 (N)
260E.18 (N) ....
260E.19 (N)
260E.20 (N)
260E.21 (N)
260E.22 (N)
260E.23 (N)
260E.24 (N)
260E.25 (N)
260E.26 (N) ....
260E.27 (N)
260E.28 (N)
260E.29 (N)
260E.30 (N)
260E.31 (N) ....
260E.32 (N)
260E.33 (N)
260E.34 (N)
260E.35 (N)
260E.36 (N)
260E.37 (N)
260E.38 (N)
270A.03, Subd. 8 (A) ....
%290.0121, Subd. 3 (A)
L TN LTS I VN N
297B.02, SUBA. 1 (A) coovroereereeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeseeseeseesesen
297B.02, SUBA. 6 (A) corereereereeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeseseeeseeseeseeseeen
297120, SUBA. 1 (A) coreereereeeeeeeee oo seeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeeeeeeeseesseseeen
298.28, SUB. 72 (A) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
299A.11, SUBA. 1 (A) covvroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
¥299C.093 (A) .......

299C.46, Subd. 3 (A)
299C.46, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeererseceeereereeeresessessseseereeeeeeeessssessse
L TTOR 11 X ) N

299D.03, SUbd. 28 (N) cevvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
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308A.711, SUBA. T (A) crereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesees,
326A.05, Subd. 1 (A) .... )
326A.14, SUBA. 1 (A) coooroeroeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e

32731, SUBA. 23 (A) wovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeesessessssssssssssssssssssssssssesseeees

%327C.005, SUBA. 12 (A) crereereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeessesssesesesssin 90 oooveeeeeeeeeeeseseeeesssesssessssessensennennes 2
33230 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeee s

33254, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseesee s,

332.54, SUBA. 8 (N) eooveeeeeeeceeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseeseesessesres,

33257, SUBA. 2 (A) coeveveeereereeeeeeeseeseeeseeseeseeseesesseeseesessessesres,

332A.03 (A) ...,
332B.04, Subd. 8 (N)
340A.404, SUBA. 1 (A) ceoroereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeeeeeeeee
340A.404, SUBA. 2 (A) ceoroereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eee e
340A.504, SUBA. 4 (A) corroeroereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeee e
K ETIYNE11 LN 0N I
EETIN1 /0N
KT 10 ) N
%349.12, Subd. 25 (A) ..
349.19, SUBA. 12 (N) wovvvvveveeveereereeeeeseesseseeseesssssessessesnennenees
35201, SUBA. 26 (A) weovoeereeeereeemmcecesseseersessesseseseseercesee
352.04, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooorereereeeoeeceeoceeeseeseereesesessseseercese
352.04, SUBA. 8 (A) wereeeeereeeeeemermmeeeeememeammmmemmmeememmmmeemmmeennee
%352.04, Subd. 9 (A) .
352.04, SUBA. 13 (N) weooeermeeeeemermmemmmmmmmemmmmeemmmemeemmmmeemmmmeeeenenes
%352.113, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesees s
352.113, SUBA. 4 (A) coooeoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeseeeeeeeeee
LI N VN N
LI L ARSI I 0N W
352B.011, SUBA. 6 (A) crrrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
352B.011, Subd. 10 (A)
352B.10, Subd. 2a (A) ..
352D.06, SUBA. 1 (A) covveroereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeesseeseeee
%353.01, SUBA. 2D (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeesesmesmeesesemmseesennenns
%353.01, SUBA. 2D (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeemeemeesesmeeeeeseseeemeeneeneens
%353.0141, Subd. 1 (A)
353.29, SUBA. T (A) ereereereeeeermemmmmmmmmmmmemmmmeemmmmmmemmmmeemmememennnnes
353.29, SUBA. 7 (A) wereererrmeemermermmmemmmmmmeermmmmemmmmsemmeemenes
353.30, SUBA. 3€ (A) croreereereereeeeeseeseeseeeee e see e
353.30, Subd. 4 (R) ...
35331, SUBA. 8 (A) ervrrerrmereemmemmmmmemmmmmemmmmeemmmmmmmmmmmsemmmenmennenes
353.32, SUBA. 4 (A) oo
%353.34, SUDA. 3 (A) wovoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeesesssesessessmseeeneenenes
%353.371, SUBA. 1 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeemeemeememmesseesessmsmeemeenenes
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*353.371, Subd. 2 (A)
*353.371, Subd. 9 (N) ..
353651, SUBA. T (A) eorrrrmeememmermmmmmmmmmmemmmmmemmmmmeemmmmsemmmmnmennenes
353656, SUBA. 1 (A) orerreermemmermmmmmmmmemmmmemmmmmmmmmmmsememmnnennnnes
353656, SUBA. 3 (A) orvrreermermemmmmmmmemmmemmmmmmmemmmsnmmmennennnees
353657, SUBA. 1 (A) weooorereemeereemmemmermemeccseeescesserrsorescesee
353F.02, Subd. 3a (N)
353F.02, Subd. 4a (N)
353F.02, Subd. 4b (N)
353F.04 (A) coovernn.
353G.01, Subd. 6a (N)
353G.05, SUBA. 1 (A) coreereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo see e
353G.05, SUBA. 5 (A) corvereereereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeee
353G.05, SUBA. 6 (N) coreereereeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
353G.08, SUBA. 3 (A) crrrrrereeeeeeeeseee oo eeeeeeesen
353G.09, SUBA. 3 (A) corvereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeee
353G.09, Subd. 4 (N)
353G.11, Subd. 2 (A) ...
LR C 0N
354.05, SUBA. 2 (A) weooereermeemeoeeoeceeeesesseseesoeseessessseseesceses
354.05, SUBA. 41 (A) weoooeroeeeeemeeceoceeeseeseereesesessseesssessccse
35444, SUBA. 4 (A) oo
354.44, Subd. 6 (A) ...
35446, SUBA. 2 (A) eoeererreermereeeeceeceeesseseeressesessesesssessceee
35449, SUBA. 2 (A) weroererrmereereerceeeeeeseeseereesesessesses
354543, SUBA. 3 (A) orerrmereereereemeeseeseereseseeessemmenmennenes
354.55, SUBA. 10 (R) +rrreereereereeeeeseeseeseseeeseeseeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeeeeee
R TI LIRS N W
%356.219, Subd. 3 (A)
356.219, SUBA. 6 (A) weooreeoeeoeereeomemmermemeececessesessssesceses
356.219, Subd. 7 (A) ....
%356.219, Subd. 8 (A)
35624, SUBA. T (A) weroreeeroeemeemerommeseeseeseesesesessscsscesee
356.24, SUBA. 2 (R) eeoeeeeereeseeseeeeeseeseeeeseeeeeeeeseessesseeseeseeseseesee
35624, SUBA. 3 (N) weoeeeeeroeemmememmmmmmmmmmeemmmmmesmmmmmemmemsemmemenennnnes
R0 ) W
35644 (R) oo
360915 (N) eereeeeeeeeeeee oo eee e eeseeeeeeeeee
383A.404 (R) ........
388.051, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvverreeeeereeeeeeeeseessesessesssessssssssessessseees
A0T.13 (R) covovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeesesesseesessessesssssessesssssessessessesees
410.05, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo,
410,06 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
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415.16, Subd. 1a (N) oo 2Spl

424A.003 (A) oo . 108 ...
4247014, SUBA. 1 (A) wovererreeerreeoeeeeeeeeeesessessssseesessesenee 108
4247016, SUBA. 4 (A) wovrrereeeerereeeeeeeeeeeseseessssseeenseeeeee 108
FA24A.016, SUBA. 6 (A) crrrerereereeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeesseesesressessesrss
424A.02, SUBA. 3 (A) oo seceeeeeeeeeeeeseseess e
TN X N 0N

424A.092, Subd. 1 (A)
424A.092, Subd. 2 (A)
424B.01, Subd. 2a (N) ..
424B.01, Subd. 2a (N)
424B.01, Subd. 3a (N)
424B.01, Subd. 3a (N)
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
424B.01, Subd.
WL TR0 ) I
F 0 Y0 18 I
F 0 Y3 N 8 T
424B22 (N) e,
446A.081, Subd. 9 (A)
461,12, SUBA. 2 (A eeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesseese s
46112, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeseessesees s,
46112, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseee e eeseesseseesessesrss,
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461.12, Subd. 5 (A)
461.12, Subd. 6 (A) ... .
A61.18 (A) covooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
W1 B 0 ) SO
F4TTB.04, SUBA. 3 (A) corvreeeereeeeeeeeeeeeee s eeeeereeeeneeen
E s X1 L X0 Y
480A.08, SUDA. 3 (A) covvvvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeseseeseeseeseseeen
484.76, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseessesessesres,
490.121, SUBA. 7€ (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseesessessesseeee
490.123, Subd. 5 (A) ...
490.124, SUBA. 1 (A) ceotereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeseeeeeeeeesee
*504B.206, Subd. 1 (A)
SOAB.211, SUBA. 2 (A ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
L33 N IS 11X 0N
L33 8 L RO T
517,02 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseesesseesseeseeseeseesesesseesssn
S17.03, SUBA. 1 (A) woveeereeeeeseceecceeeeeeeeeseesessssseeeeseeseeesesseses
517.08, Subd. 1a (A).
517.08, Subd. 1b (A)
517.08, Subd. 1d (N)
518.005, Subd. 5 (A)
518.165, Subd. 2 (A)
518.165, Subd. 5 (A) ....
ST8A.53, SUBA. 11 (A) wovvoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeeeesessesseeees
TN R 0N P
ST N C R 0N P

L 11k X0 ) W
524.5-102, Subd. 1a (N)
524.5-102, SUBA. 6 (A) wvevvveereereeroceeeeereeeeesesseessseseereeeeeeeen
524.5-102, Subd. 6a (N)
524.5-102, Subd. 7 (A) ...
524.5-102, Subd. 13a (A)
524.5-102, SUBA. 135 (N) +.eoveereereereeeeeseeseeseeseeeeessesecsessserie 86 wovereereerenee 1 oo 7
524.5-102, SUBA. 136 (N) oeerereeseeeseeseseeeseeeeseeseesseseessesses, 86 woveveereereene 1 oo, 8
524.5-102, SUBA. 162 (N) oo, 86 woveveereerenne 1 oo 9
L3I R0 WG

524.5-110 (A)
524.5-113 (A)
524.5-118 (A)
524.5-118, Subd.
LR ) RO W
52455121 (N) coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmeeeeeeseeseseessssesmesesesesmesmeemeneennnee
524.5-205 (A) wooeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeereemmemeeeeseesmeseeesseseenseesesmeeeneeeneennnee
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S2A.5211 (A wevveeveeeeeeeereeeeereeseeseeseesessessessessessessessessessessessenees
524.5-303 (A) .
L 1) O W
L 1) 0 W
L ST RO W
5245311 (A) wovvvereeveereereereereeeseseessessessssessssssssssssssssssssessesssenes
LI YK R0 W
5245316 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeeemeeeeeseesesseesseeessesseeeeesesseeneneennes
5245317 (A) oo
524.5-403 (A) .
5245806 (A) oo
L3 0 S
L) RO W
S2A.5A11 (A) wovveeeeeeeeeeereeeeereeeeseeeseesessessesssssessesssssessessessessenees
LR L0 W
L VG S
524.5-415 (A)
524.5-416 (A)
524.5-417 (A)
524.5-420 (A)
524.5-423 (A)
524.5-431 (A)
524.5-502 (A) .
L VN W
L S XV W
52740 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
L VN W
550136, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeveeererreeeeeeeseereeesesseesessessessssssssssssssssssss
550136, SUBA. 4 (A) ceereerrerrereereeseerreesesseeseessssessssesssssssssesssis
550.136, SUBA. 5 (A) coeeeeerecreereeresreereereeseereeseesesseeseesesseesesres
550.136, Subd. 9 (A) .... .
550.136, SUBA. 10 (A) eeerreereeeeseeeeeeeereeseeseeseesesseesessesseesesres,
550136, SUBA. 12 (A) rreereeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseesessessessesres,
551.04, Subd.
551.04, Subd.
551.06, Subd.
551.06, Subd.
551.06, Subd.
551.06, Subd.
551.06, Subd.
571.72, Subd.
571.72, Subd.
571.73, Subd.
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L2V W
57174 (A) ....
571.75, Subd.
571.75, Subd.
571922 (A) erreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeesessees s
571923 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseseesseseseessessessessesssssss
57621 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseesesssseeesesssssssssssssessesssssss
R O N
576.29, Subd.
576.42, Subd.
595.02, Subd.
595.02, Subd.
609.06, Subd.
609.06, SUBA. 3 (N) covvveeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseeeneeeneees 13 8
609.066, SUBA. 12 (N) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerseseessesseesssesssessesseeees 13 ) 9
609.066, Subd. 2 (A)
609.105, Subd. 2 (A)
6092111 (A) oo
609.224, Subd. 3 (A)
609.26, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvvveeeereereereereeeeeseeseeseeseessesseseeseeeseseenees

609.3457, SUBA. 2 (A) wevvveveereereereereereereeseeseeseesssseessesneneenee 1SP2 covvveeveereeee R 138
609.379, Subd. 2 (A)
609.507 (A) worvere.
#609.52, Subd. 1 (A)
609.535, Subd. 6 (A)
609685 (A) erreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeseeseseseseeesseseeseesssessesses
6096855 (A) serresrseseeeeeeseseeeeeseessseseesesesessesssesssesssssesssssssessssss
609.748, Subd. 2 (A)
609,749, SUBA. 1 (R v
609.749, SUBA. 18 (R) .eeeereeereeereeeseeseseeseeseessessessessesseseeresrs,
%609.749, Subd. 2 (A) .. .
£609.749, SUBA. 3 (A) wevvvveereereereereereeresseesessessessessessessessessennes
609.7495, SUBA. 1 (A) wevvevreereereereereereereereeneeseesseseesseeneseeeee
609.79, SUBA. T (A) ceeeeeeeereereereeseeeeseeeseeseeseeseesesseesessessessesres
609.795, SUBA. T (A) ceveeererreereeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseesessessessesses
R LV
609891, SUBA. 3 (A) eceeereereeeeeseseeeeeereeseereesessesseesessessessessss,
609.902, SUBA. 4 (A) eereereeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeseseessee e
611A.01 (A) coovrocrcen.
611A.203, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeseeeeesseesssssssesseesenees
E11A.90, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeseessessssssssessesseeees
626085 (N) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesessesesssesssessssssssssssssssssss,
R0 ) N
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6265534 (N) soooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseee e eeseeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
626.556, Subd. 1 (R) .
%626.556, Subd. 2 (R)
626.556, SUBA. 3 (R) wrvvvvvveeeeeereeereeeereessessessesssssssssssesssssseees
626.556, Subd. 3a (R)
%626.556, Subd. 3b (R)
626.556, SUDA. 3 (R) w.ooeoeeeeeeeereereereereerereeeeeeseemeesessesseenennes
626.556, SUBA. 3d (R) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeesseesssesssesseeeeeees
%626.556, Subd. 3e (R)
626.556, Subd. 3f (R) ...
626.556, SUBA. 4 (R) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessssesssessesseeees
626.556, SUDA. 48 (R) ...ooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeesneeneeeenees
626.556, SUBA. 5 (R) wovvvvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeresseseeesessessssssssessessenees
626.556, SUBA. 6 (R) wrvvvveereeeeereeeeeeeeeeesseseeesesseessssessessesseeees
626.556, SUBA. 62 (R) w.eeveveeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeemeeseeesseessseesneneeees
626.556, SUBA. 7 (R) wrvvvvveveeeeereeeeeeeerressessesssssessssssssesssssenees
626.556, SUBA. 72 (R) wevvveeeeeeereereeeeeeeeessssessssssesssssssssssssseeens
626.556, Subd. 8 (R) ...
626.556, SUBA. 9 (R) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereseeeeesseesseeseseeseeseeees
%626.556, Subd. 10 (R)
626.556, Subd. 10a (R)
626.556, Subd. 10b (R)
626.556, Subd. 10c (R)
626.556, Subd. 10d (R)
626.556, Subd. 10e (R)
626.556, Subd. 10f (R)
626.556, Subd. 10g (R)
626.556, Subd. 10h (R)
626.556, Subd. 10i (R)
626.556, Subd. 10j (R)
626.556, Subd. 10k (R) ...
626.556, Subd. 101 (R)
626.556, SUBA. 10M (R) weovveveeveeeeeeeeeeereeeveneeseeeneeeessesnesneeee 1SP2 coveveeveereene T e, 39
626.556, SUBA. 10N (R) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeneeeessessesseeees 1SP2 coveveeveereene T e 39
%626.556, Subd. 11 (R)
626.556, Subd. 11a (R)
626.556, Subd. 11b (R)
626.556, Subd. 11¢ (R)
626.556, Subd. 11d (R) .
626.556, Subd. 12 (R)
626.556, Subd. 14 (R)
626.556, Subd. 15 (R)
626.556, Subd. 16 (R)
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6265561 (R) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesessessessessessessessessesseesenees
626.5562 (R) ...
626.557, Subd.
626558 (R) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessssssesssssssessssessssssssessesssssssssssssssnees
626.559, Subd.
626.559, Subd.
626.559, Subd.
626.559, Subd.
626.559, Subd.
626.559, Subd.
6265591 (R) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeesessessessessessessessessessenees
626561 (R) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeesessessessessessessessessessenees
LRSI\
626.843, Subd.
Lk X0 ) N
LR L 0 I

6268435 (N) sooroeoeeeeseeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeee

626.8435, Subd. 4 (A) ..
626845, SUBA. 3 (N) wovvvveeveeeeereeeeeeeeseeseessensessesseseessesnesnenees
626.8452, Subd. 1a (N)
6268452, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvveveereereeeeereereereeseeseeseesesseessesseeeenees
6268452, SUBA. 5 (A) wevvevreereereereereereeseeseereesseseeseessesneeeenees
626.8457, Subd. 3 (A) ..
6268457, SUBA. 3 (A) wevvvereereereereereereeseeseeseeseeseeseesseeseeeenee
6268469 (A) werreereeseeeeeeeeeeseesseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeee
6268469, SUBA. 1 (A) wevvvereeeeereeeeeeeereeseereeseeseeeeeseessesneeeenee
6268474 (N) sooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oo e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
6268474, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvovveeeeereeeeeeeeseesseseessessessssesssssssseneees
6268475 (N) sorveeeeeseseee oo eeseeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeseeeee
LR 1)
626A.08, Subd. 2 (A)
626A.26, Subd. 3 (A)
626A.27, Subd. 2 (A)
626A.28, Subd. 1 (R)
626A.28, Subd. 2 (R)
626A.28, Subd. 3 (A)
626A.28, Subd. 4 (A)
626A.28, SUBA. 5 (A) errerreseeeeeseeseee oo eeseeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
626A.29 (R) . .
N L 08 T
626A.31, SUBA. 1 (A) crrorrereeeeeseeeeeseee oo ees e
626A.37, SUBA. 4 (A) corvereeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeseseee
626A.42, SUBA. 1 (A) cooveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeseesesesen
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626A.42, SUDA. 2 (A) woveiieiiieieeeee e 82 e 15
626A.42, SUbA. 3 (A) ceevveieiireeeeeee e 82 e 16
626A.42, SUDA. 5 (A) ceovveieerieieeeeee e 82 e 17
628.260 (A) ceveneeeeeeeeieeeee ettt 83 e ) SR 97
629.344 (A) et 83 e ) S 98
629.364 (A) ettt 83 1o 99
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